“The World’s Most Extensive Selection of Containment Solutions.”
 Total Exhaust™ Fume Hoods
• Provides Comprehensive Operator Protection and Optimum Performance
Total Exhaust
model PTEFH-24
24 36 48 60 72 96
120 6th Street, Fort Myers, FL 33907
Toll Free. 800-306-0656  \  www.airscience.com

conditions. The fans come in
four sizes ranging from 5" up
to 10" inlet.
Fume Hoods  \\ 24 • 36 • 48 • 60 • 72 • 96
CONTENTS:
Product Overview (p.2)
Design Features (p.3)
Specifications (p.4)
4 \\ SPECIFICATIONS
Specifications are subject to change without notice or obligation on the part of Air Science. For questions contact Air Science.120 6th Street, Fort Myers, FL 33907
Toll Free. 800-306-0656  \  www.airscience.com
MODEL DIMENSIONS WEIGHT (LBS/KG)
Internal  Height External (W x D x H) Shipping (W x D x H) Net Ship
PTEFH-24 36" / 914 mm 24" x 28" x 47" / 610 x 711 x 1194 mm 36" x 36" x 60" / 914 x 914 x 1524 mm 132 / 60 177 / 80
PTEFH-36 36" / 914 mm 36" x 28" x 47" / 914 x 711 x 1194 mm 48" x 42" x 60" / 1219 x 1067 x 1524 mm 156 / 71 201 / 91
PTEFH-48 36" / 914 mm 48" x 28" x 47" / 1219 x 711 x 1194 mm 55" x 42" x 60" / 1397 x 1067 x 1524 mm 180 / 82 225 / 102
PTEFH-60 36" / 914 mm 60" x 28" x 47" / 1524 x 711 x 1194 mm 68" x 42" x 60" / 1727 x 1067 x 1524 mm 204 / 93 249 / 113
PTEFH-72 36" / 914 mm 72" x 28" x 47" / 1829 x 711 x 1194 mm 80" x 42" x 60" / 2032 x 1067 x 1524 mm 234 / 106 289 / 131
PTEFH-96 36" / 914 mm 96" x 28" x 47" / 2438 x 711 x 1194 mm 105" x 42" x 60" / 2667 x 1067 x 1524 mm 360 / 163 450 / 204
PTEFH-24 Side ViewPTEFH-36 PTEFH-96PTEFH-60 PTEFH-72PTEFH-48
Through our partner company Filtco Filters, Air Science is a single source supplier of all pre-filters,
carbon filters, and HEPA/ULPA filters used in our products.